Department

Agency

Operating Unit

Organization Code (UACS )

Funding Source Code ( as clustered )

Department of Environment and Natural Resources
CARAGA REGION 13

PENRO AGUSAN DEL NORTE

10-001-0500071

01-1-01-001 (FUND 101)

Monthly Report of Disbursement
For the month of July 31, 2024

FAR No. 4

CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL
PARTICULAR PRIOR YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE CONTINUING BUDGET. e SUB- Remarks
PS MOOE Fin.Exp co TOTAL PS MOOE Fin.Exp) Cco Sub-Total ES} MOOE Fin.Exp co Sub-Total TOTAL PS MOOE | CO TOTAL PS MOOE Fin.Exp co TOTAL
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 11=(7+8+9+10) 12 13 14 15 Jp=12+13+14+1]  17=(11+16) 18=(6+17) 19 20 21 |=(19+204] 23 24 25 26 27=03+24+25+26) 28
Cash Disbursements - - - - - - - - - - -
Notice of Cash Allocation (NCA) - - - - - - - - - - -
MDS Checks Issued 13,050.00 | 870,781.51 - - 883,831.51 - - - 883,831.51 - 13,050.00 | 870,781.51 - - 883,831.51
Advice to Debit 5,055,987.15 | 1,618,756.83 - 2,843,926.50 | 9,518,670.48 9496 | - 94.96 wHHHHS T 42,244.84 | 9,560,915.32 - 5,055,987.15 | 1,661,001.67 - 2,843,926.50 9,560,915.32
Notice of Transfer Allocations (NCA) - - - - - - - - - - -
MDS Checks Issued - - - - - - - - - - - -
Advice to Debit - - - - - - - - - - - - -
Working Fund for FAPs - - - - - - - - - - -
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) - - - - - - - - - - -
Total Cash Disbursement 5,069,037.15 | 2,489,538.34 - 2,843,926.50 | 10,402,501.99 - 94.96 | - - 94.96 - isididisisisia - - Riaciisiasisiaid 42,244.84 | 10,444,746.83 - - - - 5,069,037.15 | 2,531,783.18 - 2,843,926.50 10,444,746.83
Non-Cash Disbursements - - - - - - - - - - -
Tax Remittance Advices Issued (TRA) 167,111.56 28,935.36 83,796.00 279,842.92 - - - 279,842.92 - 167,111.56 28,935.36 - 83,796.00 279,842.92
Non-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - - - - - - - - - - -
Disbursements effected through outright - - - - - - - - - - -
deductions from claims (please specify...) - - - - - - - - - - -
Overpayment of expenses (e.g., personnel benefits) - - - - - - - - - -
Restitution for loss of government property - - - - - - - - - -
Liquidated damages and similar claims - - - - - - - - - -
Others (TEF, BTr Documentary Stamp Tax, etc. - - - - - - - - - - -
Total Non-Cash Disbursement 167.111.56 28,935.36 - 83,796.00 279.842.92 - - - - - - - - - - - 279.842.92 - 167.111.56 28,935.36 - 83,796.00 279.842.92
GRAND TOTAL 5,236,148.71 | 2,518,473.70 = 2,927,722.50 | 10,682,344.91 = 94.96 = = 94.96 = bidisisiaisiaid = = HHHHHHH 42,244.84 | 10,724,589.75 - = = = 5,236,148.71 | 2,560,718.54 - | 2,927,722.50 10,724,589.75
Previous Report (June ) This month (July) As of Date Previous Report ( June ) This month (July) As of Date

Total Disbursement Authorities

NTA
Working Fund
TRA
CcbC
NCAA
Other (CDT,Btr Doc's Stamp, etc.
Less : Notice of Transfer Allocation (NTA)
Total Disbursement Authorities
Less : Lapsed NCA
Disbursement *
Less: Other Non-Cash Disbursements
Disbursements effected through outright deductions from claims
O 1t of (e.9., benefits)
Restitution for loss of government property
Liquidated damages and similar claims
Others (e.g., TEF, BTr Docs Stamp, etc.)
Add/Less: Adjustments (e.g., cancelled/staled checks)
Balance of Disbursement Authorities as of to date
Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged
** Amounts should tally with the grand total disbursements (column 27).

Prepared by:

PRINEESS MAVIEND. FLORES

‘Adminisifative AsSistant I

61,973,000.00 11,014,000.00

1,207,280.47 279,842.92

63,180,280.47 11,293,842.92

72,987,000.00

1,487,123.39

74,474,123.39

581.20 581.20
61,987,670.80 10,444,746.83 72,432,417.63
1,207,280.47 279,842.92 1,487,123.39
15,252.00 15,252.00
0.00 - - 569,253.17 - - 569,253.17

Certified Correct :

- SAN'\/
REYNAUDOR. PLAZA

Accountant Ill
Agency Chief Accountant
Date :

Notes: * The use of NTA is discouraged

Total Disbursement Program
Less : *Actual Disbursement
( Over ) Under Spending

49,061,000.00 11,014,000.00
49,059,546.63 10,444,746.83
1,453.37 569,253.17
reverted March
reverted June > 581.20
Balance 569,253.17
569,834.37
Approved by«
JOSEP . OCONER, RPF
[o][e}
Hed of Agency or Authorized Representative

Date :

60,075,000.00

59,504,293.46
570,706.54




